
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
School Calendar Key Dates 2024-5 

 
 
22 August Thursday  Staff Meetings 

23 August  Friday  1st/TY Induction (half day) 

26 August  Monday School Reopening (Half day) 

15 September  Sunday  Open Day 2-3.30pm  

3-4 October Rosh Hashana Thursday -Friday incl  School Closed  

17-18 October Sukkot Thursday – Friday incl  School Closed 

24-25 October Shemini 
Atzeret& Simchat Torah 

Thursday – Friday incl School Closed  

28 October  Monday  Bank Holiday School closed 

20 December  Friday  School Closing  

6 January 2025 Monday  School Reopening  

3 February  Monday  Bank Holiday School closed 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

17 February – 21 February incl  Monday – Friday  Midterm: School Closed  

17 March  Monday  Bank Holiday School closed 

14 April  – 25 April  incl  Spring Holidays  School Closed 

5 May  Monday   School Closed Bank Holiday 

30 May  Friday  School closing  

2 June (3rd June) Monday (Tuesday Shavuot) Bank Holiday School Closed 
(School Office closed) 

4 June  Wednesday  SEC exams 2025 commencing 

                                   

   

                               

                         

 


